2023 AggieClassic
April 21-22, 2023

Tentative Schedule of Events
Revised January 9, 2023

Eriday, April 21, 2023

12:30 PM

Field Events:

11:00 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Officials Meeting: Bryan Fitness Center

Implements Weigh-Ins

Discus (Men)

Long Jump (Women)

Pole Vault (Men)

High Jump (Men)

Discus (Women)

Javelin (Men) Outside the Stadium
Long Jump (Men)

Pole Vault (Women)

Saturday, April 22, 2023

8:00 AM

Field Events

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

Officials Meeting: Bryan Fitness Center

Implements Weigh-Ins
Hammer (Women)
High Jump (Women)
Triple Jump (Women)

Hammer (Men)
Shot Put [Women]

Triple Jump (Men)

Shot Put [Men]

Javelin (Women) Outside the Stadium

Running Events:

5:00 PM
5:25PM
5:50PM
6:15PM
6:40 PM
6:55 PM
7:10 PM
7:35PM

1500 Meter Run (Women)

1500 Meter Run (Men)

200 Meter Dash Timed Finals (Women)
200 Meter Dash Timed Finals (Men)
400 Meter Hurdles Finals (Women)
400 Meter Hurdles Finals (Men)

5000 Meter Run Women

5000 Meter Run Men

Running Events

12:00 PM
12:20 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1.15PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:.50 PM
2:10 PM
2:30 PM
2:50 PM
3:10 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4:15 PM
4:35 PM

100 Meter Hurdles Semi-Finals (Women)
110 Meter Hurdles Semi-Finals (Men)

4 x 100 Meter Relay [Women]

4 x 100 Meter Relay [Men]

800 Meter Run (Women)

800 Meter Run (Men)

100 Meter Hurdles Finals (Women)

110 Meter Hurdles Finals (Men)

100 Meter Dash Semi-Finals (Women)
100 Meter Dash Semi-Finals (Men)
400 Meter Dash Timed Finals (Women)
400 Meter Dash Timed Finals (Men)
100 Meter Dash Finals (Women)

100 Meter Dash Finals (Men)

3000 Meter Steeple (Women)

3000 Meter Steeple (Men)

4 x 400 Meter Relay (Women)

4 x 400 Meter Relay (Men)



